
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Biscotti

Barbero

Pellizzola

Lotto

Patriti

Panebianco

Cattelan

Guanzini

Pagliano

Leoni

Marcodini

Musso

Pelizza

Ponzo

Pedrali

Bonaglia

Pietro

Pier franco

Fabio

Giuseppe

Luca

Dario

Gianluca

Giorgio angel

Angelo

Giancarlo

Gianpiero

Piero

Guerrino

Marco

Angelo

Marco

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4.820

3.270

3.050

2.950

2.860

2.810

2.370

2.170

3.140

2.830

2.770

2.650

2.070

2.020

1.790

1.750
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Callone

Manassero

Bormida

Carrera

Zacco

Pisani

Roncarolo

Ricci

Ghiraldelli

Rosati

Platini

Dall' Anese

Volonnino

Pieri

Deitos

Giampriamo

Roberto

Antonio

Carlo emanuel

Jean paul

Agostino

Alberto

Davide

Domenico

Andrea

Manuel

Claudio

Francesco

Fabrizio

Massimiliano

Massimo

Michele

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lago L'Armanna A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

2.500

2.260

2.020

2.000

1.870

1.660

1.630

2.560

2.140

1.780

1.620

1.560

1.520

1.840

1.730

1.700
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Boroni

Albertacci

Beccati

Cormanni

Lino

Gallo

Moretti

Velli

Lorenzini

Lanfranco

Saracchi

Cisi

Diani

Osella

Revello

Macario

Riccardo

Andrea

Fabio

Alberto

Giuseppe

Flaviano

Roberto

Alessandro

Cesare

Agostino

Denis

Giacinto

Roberto

Sandro

Luigi

Simone luca

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

1.480

1.450

1.300

1.250

1.620

1.390

1.320

1.260

1.250

1.240

1.160

1.300

1.230

1.200

1.100

970
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

Soffia

Eterno

Falsetti

Bego

Bertolotti

Neri

Belliero

Antonione

Corso

Bosco

Raffaele

Rivetti

Comeri

Prone

Siviero

Cerutti

Valter

Elio

Ferruccio

Luciano

Gianluca

Alessandro

Andrea

Rinaldo

Claudio

Bruno

Nico

Alberto

Roberto

Marco

Massimo

Gianfranco

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Hydra)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

960

1.600

1.260

1.200

950

880

700

1.300

840

840

780

630

250

1.070

750

700
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

65

66

67

68

Testa

Ballesio

Prelle

Neri

Massimo

Nicolò

Giuliano

Fulvio

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D. (Colmic)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

10

10

10

10

620

500

240

130
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